
Deconectari programate Singerei - 23.06.2025-27.06.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

23-06-2025
08:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ALEXEUCA PT192RD7F3
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

23-06-2025
09:00:00

23-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. MARINESTI PT31BN10
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

24-06-2025
08:00:00

24-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI PT128MH2F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

24-06-2025
08:00:00

24-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. PEPENI PT128MH2F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

24-06-2025
08:30:00

24-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. TAURA NOUA PT265CH2F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

24-06-2025
09:00:00

24-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. SINGEREII NOI PT36BN10
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

24-06-2025
09:00:00

24-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. SINGEREII NOI PT50RD2
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

25-06-2025
08:00:00

25-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ZGARDESTI, COZESTI PT732SG11013

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

25-06-2025
08:00:00

25-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ZGARDESTI, COZESTI PT498SG11013

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

25-06-2025
08:00:00

25-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ZGARDESTI, COZESTI PT499SG11013

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

25-06-2025
08:00:00

25-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ZGARDESTI, COZESTI PT501SG11013

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

25-06-2025
08:00:00

25-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ZGARDESTI, COZESTI PT742SG11013

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

25-06-2025
08:00:00

25-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ZGARDESTI, COZESTI PT738SG11013

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

25-06-2025
08:00:00

25-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ZGARDESTI, COZESTI PT705SG11013

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

25-06-2025
08:00:00

25-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ZGARDESTI, COZESTI PT707SG11013

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

25-06-2025
08:00:00

25-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ZGARDESTI, COZESTI PT752SG11013

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

25-06-2025
08:00:00

25-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ZGARDESTI, COZESTI PT733SG11013

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

25-06-2025
08:00:00

25-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ZGARDESTI, COZESTI PT716SG11013

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

25-06-2025
08:00:00

25-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ZGARDESTI, COZESTI PT717SG11013

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

25-06-2025
08:00:00

25-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ZGARDESTI, COZESTI PT765SG11013

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

25-06-2025
08:00:00

25-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. ZGARDESTI, COZESTI PT761SG11013

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

25-06-2025
08:30:00

25-06-2025
15:30:00

R. SINGEREI, S. TAURA VECHE PT261CH2F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

25-06-2025
09:00:00

25-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA PT640RD18
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

26-06-2025
09:00:00

26-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. TAURA VECHE PT261CH2

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

26-06-2025
09:00:00

26-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. TAURA VECHE PT263CH2

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

26-06-2025
09:00:00

26-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. MARINESTI PT33BN10
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

26-06-2025
09:00:00

26-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. TAURA VECHE PT262CH2

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

26-06-2025
09:00:00

26-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. MARINESTI PT231BN10
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

26-06-2025
09:00:00

26-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. TAURA VECHE PT264CH2

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

26-06-2025
09:00:00

26-06-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. TAURA VECHE PT265CH2

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

27-06-2025
09:00:00

27-06-2025
16:00:00

R. TELENESTI, S. GHILICENI, CIOFU PT700CD3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-06-2025
09:00:00

27-06-2025
16:00:00

R. TELENESTI, S. GHILICENI, CIOFU PT740CD3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-06-2025
09:00:00

27-06-2025
16:00:00

R. TELENESTI, S. GHILICENI, CIOFU PT770CD3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

27-06-2025
09:00:00

27-06-2025
16:00:00

R. TELENESTI, S. GHILICENI, CIOFU PT704CD3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-06-2025
09:00:00

27-06-2025
16:00:00

R. TELENESTI, S. GHILICENI, CIOFU PT741CD3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-06-2025
09:00:00

27-06-2025
16:00:00

R. TELENESTI, S. GHILICENI, CIOFU PT789CD3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-06-2025
09:00:00

27-06-2025
16:00:00

R. TELENESTI, S. GHILICENI, CIOFU PT785CD3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-06-2025
09:00:00

27-06-2025
16:00:00

R. TELENESTI, S. GHILICENI, CIOFU PT786CD3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-06-2025
09:00:00

27-06-2025
16:00:00

R. TELENESTI, S. GHILICENI, CIOFU PT788CD3
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV


